Personal Representative Inventory
Colter, Donald D

Personal Property - Real Estate
Furniture & Household Goods
Emblements, Annual Crops
Corporate Stock

Mortgages, Bonds, Notes

Bank Accounts/Money

Other property

Widow's Allowance

Appraised Value of Estate

Appraisers:
Frey, Carl H
Rich, Paul R
Colter, Mabel E

Bierly, G Remy

3/29/1955

Section 15, Township 27, Range 15

Personal Representative

Notary Public

$28,228.00
$304.50
$170.00
$305.00
$0.00
$1,569.60
$4,569.50
$1,000.00
$35,146.60
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